
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Rosenburg, TX 10/29/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 8 2nd 8 3rd 9 1st 9
194 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 28.0 1
144 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 4.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 27.0 2
112 Jennifer Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 1.0 8.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 22.0 3
175 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 17.0 4
137 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 8.0 15.0 5
143 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 7.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 9.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 6
128 Tyler Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 6.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 11.0 7
173 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 #N/A #N/A #N/A 9.0 1.0 0.0
176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 SCR 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 0.0
178 Tammy Miller - Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 2.0 7.0 #N/A 3.0 7.0 #N/A 0.0 0.0

NonPro All round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Non-Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 5 10 4 7 8 1 3 9 2 6

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 8 112 Jennifer Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 7.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 85.0

2 7 178 Tammy Miller - Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 83.5

3 6 194 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 81.0

4 5 144 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 80.0

5 4 175 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 77.5

6 3 128 Tyler Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 77.5

7 2 143 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 75.5

8 1 137 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 73.0

SCR #N/A 176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475

Non-Pro Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Non-Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

8 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 5 7 1 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot 
poles

side 
pass left

open 
gate

back 
cones

walk and 
back 1/2 

circle

lope 
logs

drag fig 
8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 8 112 Jennifer Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 59.0

2 7 144 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 8.0 58.0

3 6 143 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.0

4 5 176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 8.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 58.0

5 4 194 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.5 8.5 57.5

6 3 175 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 56.5

7 2 128 Tyler Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 56.0

8 1 137 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 3.5 7.5 55.5

Non-Pro Trail Rosenburg, TXLocation:Teri Antilley



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Non-Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 3 1 4 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 9 194 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 51.5

2 8 144 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 7.5 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 50.5

3 7 178 Tammy Miller - Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 48.5

4 6 176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 46.5

5 5 137 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 5.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.0

6 4 175 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.5

7 3 128 Tyler Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.5

8 2 112 Jennifer Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 3.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 35.5

9 1 143 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.5

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Non-Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:Randy White Loc.

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 4 2 6 7 3 8

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 9.0 194 Kelsey Watring - Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8 7 7 7 8 8 45

2 8.0 137 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 6 6 8 8 7 9 44

3 7.0 144 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 8 9 6 7 6 6 42

4 6.0 175 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 4 7 6 7 5 7 36

5 5.0 143 Debbie Crawford - Color Every Time - 4504043 5 6 5 7 6 6 35

6 4.0 112 Jennifer Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 2 3 8 9 4 5 31

7 3.0 128 Tyler Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 6 7 5 3 5 4 30

8 2.0 176 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7 6 4 5 4 4 30

9 1.0 173 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4 4 5 4 4 4 25

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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